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Description

199806020002
01751

06/02/1998
12:07:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIER,
JEFFREY

199809020003
42781

09/02/1998
10:08:18

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
WILLIS

199508080002
14271

199809020003
42811

09/02/1998
10:08:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
VERA

199504260001
08121

199809020003
42841

09/02/1998
10:08:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
VERA

199707110002
18441

199802040000
35971

02/04/1998
08:13:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KOBER,
THOMAS

199802260000
65691

02/26/1998
11:09:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAWFORD,
DAVID

199806250002
34681

06/25/1998
08:36:56

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
EARLEAN

199807270002
85381

07/27/1998
03:15:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOBBS,
RICHARD

199809020003
42801

09/02/1998
10:08:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
VERA

199411280003
49921

199809020003
42791

09/02/1998
10:08:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
VERA

199408050002
45351

199809020003
42821

09/02/1998
10:08:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
VERA

199507170001
88571

199809020003
42831

09/02/1998
10:08:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
VERA

199607110002
23101

199809020003
42851

09/02/1998
10:08:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
WILLIS

199311010003
42491

199804210001
42881

04/21/1998
10:45:01

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDGINS,
STEVEN D

9 98 Lot#:2 Blk:10
Book:9 Pg:98

199807270002
85521

07/27/1998
03:32:12

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUMPHREY,
VERA

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199809040003
48261

09/04/1998
03:23:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER,
RONALD R

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199804080001
25571

04/08/1998
10:41:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTHCUTT,
MICHAEL E

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE


