Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 199	8; Name=	FIRST FA	MILY FIN	ANCIAL S	ERV INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806020002 01751	06/02/1998 12:07:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIER, JEFFREY						·
199809020003 42781	09/02/1998 10:08:18	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, WILLIS					199508080002 14271	
199809020003 42811	09/02/1998 10:08:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, VERA					199504260001 08121	
199809020003 42841	09/02/1998 10:08:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, VERA					199707110002 18441	
199802040000 35971	02/04/1998 08:13:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KOBER, THOMAS						
199802260000 65691	02/26/1998 11:09:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAWFORD, DAVID						
199806250002 34681	06/25/1998 08:36:56	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, EARLEAN						
199807270002 85381	07/27/1998 03:15:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOBBS, RICHARD						
199809020003 42801	09/02/1998 10:08:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, VERA					199411280003 49921	
199809020003 42791	09/02/1998 10:08:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, VERA					199408050002 45351	
199809020003 42821	09/02/1998 10:08:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, VERA					199507170001 88571	
199809020003 42831	09/02/1998 10:08:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, VERA					199607110002 23101	
199809020003 42851	09/02/1998 10:08:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, WILLIS					199311010003 42491	
199804210001 42881	04/21/1998 10:45:01	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDGINS, STEVEN D			9	98		Lot#:2 Blk:10 Book:9 Pg:98
199807270002 85521	07/27/1998 03:32:12	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUMPHREY, VERA						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199809040003 48261	09/04/1998 03:23:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, RONALD R						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199804080001 25571	04/08/1998 10:41:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTHCUTT, MICHAEL E						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE